EN
LIG
H
TEN
IN
G
N
E

LED RetroFit
1’x4'
TYPE WATTS VOLTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) RETROFIT
LUMENS3
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS2
1X4, 1-LAMP 16
120-277
16W 1X4-1 LED RF QC 3500K RF16UQT135C 3500
2,200 1,72516W 1X4-1 LED RF QC 4000K RF16UQT140C 4000
16W 1X4-1 LED RF QC 5000K RF16UQT150C 5000
1X4, 2-LAMP
32
32W 1X4-2 LED RF HW 3500K RF32UHT135 3500
4,400 3,450
32W 1X4-2 LED RF HW 4000K RF32UHT140 4000
32W 1X4-2 LED RF HW 5000K RF32UHT150 5000
32W 1X4-2 LED RF QC 3500K RF32UQT135C 3500
32W 1X4-2 LED RF QC 4000K RF32UQT140C 4000
32W 1X4-2 LED RF QC 5000K RF32UQT150C 5000
45
45W 1X4-2 LED RF HW 3500K RF45UHT135 3500
6,300 4,800
45W 1X4-2 LED RF HW 4000K RF45UHT140 4000

LED RetroFit
1’x4'
TYPE WATTS VOLTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) RETROFIT
LUMENS3
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS2
1X4, 1-LAMP 16
120-277
16W 1X4-1 LED RF QC 3500K RF16UQT135C 3500
2,200 1,72516W 1X4-1 LED RF QC 4000K RF16UQT140C 4000
16W 1X4-1 LED RF QC 5000K RF16UQT150C 5000
1X4, 2-LAMP
32
32W 1X4-2 LED RF HW 3500K RF32UHT135 3500
4,400 3,450
32W 1X4-2 LED RF HW 4000K RF32UHT140 4000
32W 1X4-2 LED RF HW 5000K RF32UHT150 5000
32W 1X4-2 LED RF QC 3500K RF32UQT135C 3500
32W 1X4-2 LED RF QC 4000K RF32UQT140C 4000
32W 1X4-2 LED RF QC 5000K RF32UQT150C 5000
45
45W 1X4-2 LED RF HW 3500K RF45UHT135 3500
6,300 4,800
45W 1X4-2 LED RF HW 4000K RF45UHT140 4000